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LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUY

7/8BD0922-2

4240737142825

8
Weight: 12.024

O.E.M. MAKE
5569 025 FIAT
5570092 2 FIAT
5570092 3 FIAT
93 188 918 VAUXHALL

284
1174,6 max.
126

j—

. 434

—

78BD0922-2

() 90R-02C0538/0081
|

0284x22x43.3

MAKE
FIAT
OPEL
VAUXHALL

—

GRANDE PUNTO (199 ) 10.05-06.13
1.3 JTD Multijet (L99CXD1B) (199 A3.000)

GRANDE PUNTO (199 ) 06.05-

1.4 T-Jet (L99AXM1A, 199BXM1A, 199BXNLA)
(198 A4.000)

1.6
1.8 16V

1.3 D Multijet (199.AXD11, 199.AXD1A,
199.AXD1B,... (199 A3.000)

1.9 D Multijet (939 A1.000)
1.9 D Multijet (199 A5.000)

PUNTO Il (199 ) 04.08-
1.3 D Multijet (199 B4.000)

PUNTO 111 (199 ) 01.12-
1.4

PUNTO EVO (199_) 03.09-02.12

1.3 D Multijet (199CXD1B, 199CXD1A) (199
A3.000)

1.3 D Multijet (199.AXU1A) (199 B1.000)

PUNTO EVO (199 ) 07.08-

1.3 D Multijet (199AXD1B, 199AXD1A,
199BXD1B, 199BXD1A,... (199 A3.000)

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

CcC

1248

1368

1598
1747
1248

1910

1910

1248

1368

1248

1248

1248

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback Van (Supermini car-B
Segment)

66 90 02.06-08.10 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
88 120 09.07- n
85 117 02.11- n

96 131 07.10-07.12 g
66 90 10.05-12.10 g

88 120 10.05- -
96 130 10.05- -

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

62 84 03.12- -
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

101 137 09.12- n

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 03.09-02.12 g

70 95 03.09-02.12 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

66 90 10.09-02.12 g
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ADAM (M13) 10.12-
1.4S (B 14 NEH)

1.4S (D 14 NEH)

CORSA D (S07) 07.06-
1.3 CDTI (LO8) (Z 13 DTH)

CORSA D (S07) 07.06-
1.6 Turbo (LO8, L68) (A 16 LEL)

1.6 Turbo (LO8, L68) (Z 16 LEL)
1.6 Turbo (LO8, L68) (A 16 LER)
1.6 Turbo (L08, L68) (B 16 LER)
1.6 Turbo (LO8, L68) (Z 16 LER)
1.3 CDTI (LO8, L68) (Z 13 DTH)

ADAM (M13) 10.12-
1.4S (B 14 NEH)

CORSA MK Il (D) (S07) 07.06-08.14
1.3 CDTI (LO8) (A 13 DTC)

1.3 CDTI (LO8) (Z 13 DTJ)
1.3 CDTI (LO8) (Z 13 DTH)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1364
1364

1248

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1248

1364

1248
1248
1248

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
110 150 11.14-05.19 g

110 150 11.14-05.19 g

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 07.06-06.10 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
110 150 05.07-08.14 g
110 150 05.07-08.14 g
141 192 11.06-08.14 g
141 192 11.06-08.14 g
141 192 11.06-08.14 g
66 90 07.06-06.11 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
110 150 11.14-01.19 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

55 75 08.06-08.14 g
55 75 08.06-08.14 g
66 90 08.06-08.14 g



